

Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	OUTDO	ORMASTER INC. PO No	0.:	2022-08-089 8/2/2022 SVP		
Address:	Lacson SI	Dt., Bacolod City Date:	_ 			
TIN:	420-536-0	524-000 Mode	of Procurement:			
Gentlemen	ı:					_
Please	furnish this	Office the following articles subject to the terms and	conditions contained h	erein:		
Place of D	Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport			Delivery Term:		80 CD
		Me	ode of Pa	yment:	Check	
Stock No.	Unit	Description	lo:	uantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	- Cinc	I. Provision of Additional Traffic Signages a		- I	can cour	7
		Area				
		la.Supply, Fabrication and Installation of Tra	affic Signages			
	units	at Landside Area	and the second s	26.00		
		0.60M x 0.80M Signage with White Letter and				
		on Blue Background fully reflectorized on gaug		- 1		
		Sheet Backing with 10x10 square bar framing,	ALCOHOLOGICAL PROPERTY.	1		
		stand anchored on a 0.30 x 0.30 x 0.50M concluding Installation	rete pedestal	- 1		
	рс	"Overnight Parking This Way"		3	10,050.00	30,150.00
	pc	"Turn Right to PTB (with arrow)"		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	1 0	Tarring in to 1 15 (mar arrow)				1
		0.60M x 0.80M Signage with White Letter on B	lue Background	1		
		fully reflectorized on gauge 20 GI Plain Sheet E		1		
	1	10x10 square bar framing, 2" Ø GI Pipe stand a				
		0.30 x 0.30 x 0.50M concrete pedestal including	g Installation		10.050.00	10.050.00
	рс	"Overnight Parking Entrance"		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	pc	"Motorcycle Parking Area" Signage		2	10,050.00	20,100.00
	рс	"PUV Loading Area"		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	рс	"Turn Left to Exit Gate"		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	pc	"Airport Transport Parking Area"		2	10,050.00	20,100.00 10,050.00
	рс	"Bus Parking Area"		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	pc	"PWD Parking Area" (PWD=SYMBOL) "No Smoking" (No Smoking=Symbol) Signage	with Plack Letter	-	10,030.00	10,030.00
	nc	and Red Symbol on White Background fully ref		1	10,050.00	10,050.00
	pc	0.8M x 1.20M Signage with White Letter on Blue				
		fully reflectorized on gauge 20 Gl Plain Sheet E	_	1		
		10x10 square bar framing, 2" Ø GI Pipe stands		1		
		anchored on a 0.30 x 0.30 x 0.50M concrete pe	edestals	1		
		including Installation				20.000.00
	рс	"Overnight Parking Area"		2	15,400.00	30,800.00
		0.42M x 0.22M Toilet Signage with White Lette				
	1	Symbol on Blue Background on 3/16" thick Acr anchored on 1"x1" Aluminum Tube Holder	ylic Plastic			
	nc	"Rest Room" Signage with Top Tube Holder		3	2,260.00	6,780.00
	pc	"Rest Room" Signage with Side Tube Holder (I	Back to Back	-		
	рс	sticker)	Such to Buch	2	2,260.00	4,520.00
		0.2M x 0.2M Toilet Signage with White Symbol	on Blue			
	рс	Background on 3/16" thick Acrylic Plastic				
	рс	"Male" Signage		1	500.00	500.00
	рс	"Female" Signage		1	500.00	500.00
	рс	"PWD" Signage		1	500.00	500.00
		Parking Rules Signage with wordings as shown	n in the drawing			l

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005

Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021



Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines PURCHASE ORDER

 Supplier:
 OUTDOORMASTER INC.
 PO No.:
 2022-08-089

 Address:
 Lacson SDt., Bacolod City
 Date:
 8/2/2022

 TIN:
 420-536-624-000
 Mode of Procurement:
 SVP

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport Delivery Term: 80 CD

Mode of Payment: Check

			Mode of P	ayment:	Check	
Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		"Parking Lot Rules" (0.60m x 1.30m Signage with colors of				
1		letters and background as shown in the drawing fully				
		reflectorized back to back on gauge 20 GI Plain Sheet Backing		18,250.00	36,500.00	
1		with 10x10 square bar framing with 2" Ø Pipe Stands anchor				
	рс	on a 0.30 x 0.30 x 0.50m concrete pedestal)	2			
2		II. Provision of Additional Signages on Office Facilities				
		and Airside Area				
		Supply, Fabrication and Installation of Additonal Signages	44.00			
	units	on Office Facilites and Designated Areas				
1		0.5M x 0.35M "No Smoking" (No Smoking=Symbol) with Black				
1		Letter and Red Symbol Sticker on White Background on 1/4"	7	3,500.00	24,500.00	
- 1	рс	thick White Acrylic Plastic with Double Sided Tape with Foam				
	pc	0.5M x 0.10M "AREA CLUSTER MANAGER" with Blue				
1		Letter Sticker on Clear Background 3/16" thick Clear	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
	рс	Acrylic Plastic with Double Sided Tape with Foam	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	
	рс	0.5M x 0.10M "AIRPORT, MANAGER" with Blue Letter Sticker				
1		on Clear Background 3/16" thick Clear Acrylic Plastic with	1	2,000.00	2,000.0	
	рс	Double Sided Tape with Foam	1	2,000.00	2,000.0	
	Po	t table trade trad				
I		1.2mx0.23m "Smoking Area" Signages on 1/4" thk Blue Acrylic	2	3,800.00	7,600.0	
1	рс	Plastic with 95MM Height Lettering Color White Sticker.			,	
		1.36mx0.7m "No Persons Under 18 Allowed Signages on 1/4"				
- 1		thk White Acrylic Plastic with 143MM, 96MM and 64MM Height	1 , 1	21 400 00	10 000 0	
- 1		Lettering Color Black Sticker and with 3CM Border Color Red	2	21,400.00	42,800.0	
	рс	Sticker.				
		1.0M x 0.50M "Smoking Causes THROAT CANCER" Picture			5 11 d M 20 20 20 11 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
		Sticker on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures attached for	1	5,300.00	5,300.0	
	рс	reference)				
		1.0M x 0.50M "ANG SECONDHAND SMOKE AY SANHI NG				
		HIKA" Picture Sticker on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures	1	5,300.00	5,300.00	
	рс	attached for reference)			**	
		Sticker on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures attached for	1	5,300.00	5,300.00	
	рс	reference)	1	3,300.00	3,300.0	
		1.0M x 0.50M "NAGIGING SANHI NG KAWALANG-				
		KAKAYAHAN SA SEX ANG PAGSISIGARILYO" Picture Sticker	1	5,300.00	5,300.0	
	рс	on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures attached for reference)				
		1.0M x 0.50M "SMOKING HARMS UNBORN BABIES" Picture				
	pc	Sticker on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures attached for	1	5,300.00	5,300,0	
		reference)				
		1.0M x 0.50M "SMOKING IS INJURIOUS TO HEALTH" Picture				
	pc	Sticker on 1/4" thick Acrylic Plastic (Pictures attached for	1	5,300.00	5,300.00	
		reference)				
		0.90M x 0.60M (2ftx3ft) "RESTRICTED AREA:				
		UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY WILL BE DEALT WITH				
	pc	ACCORDING BY LAW" with Red and Black Letter on White	18	5,700.00	102,600.00	
		Background fully reflectorized on gauge 20 GI Plain Sheet				
		Backing				

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005

Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021



Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	OUTDOORMASTER INC.	PO No.:	2022-08-089
		Date:	8/2/2022
	Lacson SDt., Bacolod City	Mode of Procurement:	SVP
TIN:	420-536-624-000	Wode of Floculement.	

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions containe Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport		Delivery Te	rm:	80 CD		
Place of Delivery:		CAAP, Hollo Aliport	Mode of Pa	yment:	Check	
		Description	Quantity Unit Cost		Amount	
tock No.	Unit	Description 1.1M x 0.20M "VERTICAL CLEARANCE 4.50 METERS" with	Quantity			
		Black Letter on Yellow Background fully reflectorized on		5 150 00	10,300.00	
	pc	gauge 20 Gl Plain Sheet Backing with Aluminum Tube	2	5,150.00	10,300.00	
		Holder				
		IIa. Provision of Boarding Gate Signages at Pre-Departure				
		Contract of the Contract of th				
		Area IIa. Supply, Fabrication and Installation 0.40M x 0.40M x 0.10M				
		3MM Box Type Acrylic Signage Lighted Using Led Lights with				
1		Flat Cut Acrylic with Installation on Flat Steel Beam (3 MM	4	11,725.00	46,900.0	
1	unit	Acrylic Plastic Blue Lighted and Build-Up Number Acrylic	4	11,725.00	10,50011	
-		Plastic White)				
		Ilb. Provision of CSIS Signage at CSIS Office				
		Supply, Fabrication and Installation 1.5M x 0.25M x 0.10M				
		3-Dimensional Build Up Box Type Acrylic with Flat Cut				
		Acrylic Lighted with Installation including Electrical				
		Accessories				
	0 6	3MM Box Type Acrylic Signage "Civil Aviation Authority of the			20 000 (
	unit	Philippines Security and Intelligence Services with Logo"		38,800.00	38,800.0	
		Lighted Using Led Lights with White Letter and Logo Sticker on				
		Blue Background Sticker Type with Installation on Flat Wall	1			
3	unit	III. Supply and Fabrication of Biodegradable, Non	30.00			
3	uint	Biodegradable and Infectious Waste Vinyl Signage	00.00	7		
	pc	7in x 9in "Biodegradable" Signage on Vinyl including	10	154.00	1,540.0	
	PC	Lamination	10			
	рс	7in x 9in "Non-Biodegradable" Signage on Vinyl including	10	154.00	1,540.0	
	рс	Lamination	10		27123233	
	рс	7in x 9in "Infectious Waste" Signage on Vinyl including	10	154.00	1,540.0	
	Po	Lamination Lamination	10			
4		IV. Replacement of Damaged and Faded Reflectorized				
		Sticker on Existing Various Signages Pull out and Installation of Refelctorized Sticker on				
	unit		2.00			
	-	GS-1 2.430M x 3.272M Rectangular "Directional Signages of				
	٠.	Airport Facilities" On Reflectorized Green Background with	1	25,000.00	25,000.	
	unit	Reflectorized White Inspcription Text and Symbols	1			
		GS-2 1.850M x 3.430M Rectangular "Directional Signages of				
		Airport Facilities and Parking Areas" On Reflectorized Green		22 000 00	23,000.	
	unit	Background with Reflectorized White Inspeription Text and		23,000.00	23,000.	
			1			
	-	Symbols			112	
	-	Scane of Work:	*			
	+	Scope of Work: • Mobilization/Demobilization				
	-	Supply, Fabrication and Installation of Traffic Signages at				
		Landside Area				
		Supply, Fabrication and Installation of Additional Signages or	n			
		Office Facilities and Designated Areas				

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005

Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021



Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	OUTDO	UTDOORMASTER INC. PO No.:		2022-08-089			
Address:		Dt., Bacolod City Dat	NO.	8/2/2022		2	
TIN:	420-536-6	524-000 Mo	de of Procurement:	SVP			
Gentlemen							
Please	furnish this	Office the following articles subject to the terms ar	nd conditions containe	d herein:			
Place of Delivery: CAAP, Iloilo Airport		Delivery Term: Mode of Payment:		80 CD			
				Check			
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
		Supply, Fabrication and Installation Boardi	ng Gate Signages				
		0.40M x 0.40M x 0.10M 3-Dimensional Build	Up Box Type				
		Acrylic with Flat Cut Acrylic Lighted Using Le	ed Lights on Flat				
		Steel Beam (3 MM Acrylic Plastic Blue Lighte					
	Number Acrylic Plastic White) with Installation including						
		Electrical Accessories					
		Supply, Fabrication and Installation 1.5M x	0.25M x 0.10M 3-				
		Dimensional Build Up Box Type Acrylic "Civi					
		of the Philippines Security and Intelligence S	Transfer Street, and reserved Thought a contract a self-				
		Lighted Using Led Lights with White Letter a	nd Logo Sticker on				
		Blue Background Sticker Type with Installation	on on Flat Wall				
		including Electrical Accessories					
		Supply and Fabrication of Biodegradable,					
		Biodegradable and Infectious Waste Vinyl Si					
		 Replacement of Damaged and Faded Refleon Existing Various Signages. Pull out and I 					
		Refelctorized Sticker on Existing Frame	installation of				
		Clearing the Working Area					
		•					
1							
Total Amount	t in words	Five Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand Seve	n Hundred Twenty	y Pesos O	nly	582,720.00	
In	case of fail	ure to make the full delivery within the time specifi	ied above, a penalty of	f one-tenth	(1/10) of one p	ercent for everyday	
of delay sh	all be impo	sed.					
				Very truly	yours,	1	
					depa	In	
				MANUELA LUISA F. PALMA			
Conforme:				Airport Manager I			
		B			Authorized (Official	
		gnature over Printed Name of Supplier					
	Date:				PARTY NAME OF THE PARTY NAME O	Manager Factors	
Funds Ava	ilable:	madel		BUR No.:	NGG - 2022 .	-08-0313a	
		MS. LIZA MAE NÃORBE		Amount:	\$ J82	720 -	
		Area Accountant					

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005

Revision No.: 1

Revision Date: June 3, 2021